Priority Projects Update &
Fast track into key export
markets

2 April

08:30
08:45

09:00

09:15

10:00

10:45
11:00

11:45

12:00

| DnB Arena, Ishockeyveien 1 | Stavanger |

Agenda
Registration

Welcome and introduction
NORWEP/DnB

Legal risk management when entering a new market —

perspective

Kluge Advokatfirma

Market Outlook — Update Priority Project 2019
NORWEP - Oddmar Johannesen

Break out session 1 - Selected markets

30 m presentations, 15 m Q&A

Fast track to US (Houston)

Update: NORWEP US office

Fast track presentation: Foley & Lardner LLP — video
Fast track to UK (Aberdeen)

Update: NORWEP UK office

Fast track presentation: Pinsent Masons LLP
Fast track to Brazil

Update: NORWEP Brazil office

Fast track presentation: Leal Cotrim

Fast track to Saudi-Arabia & UAE

Fast track presentation: Pinsent Masons LLP
Fast track to Mexico

Update: NORWEP Mexico office

Tea / coffee and Networking

Break out session 2 — Selected markets
As above - 30 m presentations, 15 m Q&A

Benefits of NORWEP partnership

Light lunch & Networking

Norwegian Energy Partners: +47 22 06 14 80 mail@norwep.com

q Norwegian
( Energy Partners

home office

http:// www.norwep.com



