



2 April  $\,\mid\,\,$  DnB Arena, Ishockeyveien 1  $\,\mid\,\,$  Stavanger  $\,\mid\,\,$ 

	Agenda
08:30	Registration
08:45	Welcome and introduction NORWEP/DnB
09:00	Legal risk management when entering a new market – home office perspective
	Kluge Advokatfirma
09:15	Market Outlook – Update Priority Project 2019
	NORWEP - Oddmar Johannesen
10:00	Break out session 1 - Selected markets
	30 m presentations, 15 m Q&A
	Fast track to US (Houston)
	Update: NORWEP US office
	Fast track presentation: Foley & Lardner LLP – video
	Fast track to UK (Aberdeen)
	Update: NORWEP UK office
	Fast track presentation: Pinsent Masons LLP
	Fast track to Brazil
	Update: NORWEP Brazil office
	Fast track presentation: Leal Cotrim
	Fast track to Saudi-Arabia & UAE
	Fast track presentation: Pinsent Masons LLP
	Fast track to Mexico Update: NORWEP Mexico office
10:45	Tea / coffee and Networking
11:00	Break out session 2 – Selected markets As above - 30 m presentations, 15 m Q&A
11:45	Benefits of NORWEP partnership
12:00	Light lunch & Networking